



2562

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		99762	1 COVER, Ignition Coil	1		
2	10	19941	55 SCREW, (M5 x 55)	3		
3		855721T	8 STATOR ASSEMBLY	3		
4	10	40139	30 SCREW, (M5 x 30)	2/3		
4	10	40139	10 SCREW, (M5 x 10)	1		
5	54	856399	STRAP	1		
6	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	1		
7		69205	C WASHER	1		
8		855713A	4 SWITCH BOX	1	(Non-Commercial)	
8		855713A	3 SWITCH BOX	1	(Commercial/Jet 20)	
9	10	40019111	SCREW, (M5 x 35)	3		
10	10	878608	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	1		
11		98450A	10 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY	1		
12		86704T	11 STATOR AUXILIARY	1		
13	10	40139	30 SCREW, (M5 x 30)	3		
14	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
15	33	816737	2 SPARK PLUG	2	(NGK #BP8H-N-10)	
15	33	816837	2 SPARK PLUG	2	(NGK #BP28H-N-10) (CAN/BELG)	
16	84	813715A	2 LEAD CABLE SET, High Tension (E	1		
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Hi-Tens	1		
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Hi-Tens	1		
18	85	63709A	1 BOOT KIT	2		
19	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		
20	339	832757A	4 COIL KIT	2		
21	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
22	84	88807A	10 WIRE ASSEMBLY, Black	1		
23	54	24836	CLIP	1		
24	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	1		
NS		13541	PLUG, Male	AR		
NS		13540	CAP, Female	1		